
Vigonza 14/03/2010
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/GAF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
1 A.S.D. LA RUOTA - SQ.A 141,650 35,450 34,850 35,000 36,350

DAL TOSO MARTA 35,850 2,500 11,800 2,400 9,350 11,7509,300 2,500 9,800 12,300

ZAMBON MARTA 34,550 2,500 11,800 2,200 9,200 11,400 2,500 8,850 11,3509,300

COPPIELLO ILARIA 23,750 2,100 9,450 11,550 2,500 9,700 12,200

SQUIZZATO ERICA 23,750 2,500 11,850 2,500 9,400 11,9009,350

PINTON MATILDE 11,900 2,400 9,500 11,900

RAINATO ANNA 11,850 2,500 9,350 11,850

2 CASIER SEZ.GINN. - SQ.A 139,550 35,700 33,650 34,250 34,600 35,000
LORENZON MARTINA 58,400 2,500 12,050 2,300 8,950 2,300 9,100 11,400 2,500 9,250 11,75011,2509,550 2,500 9,450 11,950

BERTANZON MARTINA 46,350 2,500 12,000 2,100 9,200 2,300 9,050 11,350 2,500 9,200 11,70011,3009,500

SIRNA LAURA 45,150 2,300 8,800 2,500 9,000 11,500 2,500 8,650 11,15011,100 2,500 8,900 11,400

PIOVESAN LISA 23,300 2,500 11,6509,150 2,500 9,150 11,650

3 A.S.D. LA RUOTA - SQ.B 137,400 34,200 33,650 34,250 35,300
BONFIO ELENA 47,050 2,500 11,600 2,200 9,500 11,700 2,400 9,250 11,6509,100 2,500 9,600 12,100

CAPOVILLA JASMINE 23,350 2,500 11,5509,050 2,500 9,300 11,800

ZAMBON SERENA 23,150 2,100 9,700 11,800 2,400 8,950 11,350

DE CHECCHI CHIARA 22,650 2,300 8,950 11,250 2,500 8,900 11,400

BEDA GIOIA 21,200 2,500 11,050 1,900 8,250 10,1508,550

4 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE - SQ.A 135,200 33,400 29,750 33,250 34,050 34,500
VOLPIN MARGHERITA 57,750 2,500 11,650 1,700 9,000 1,900 9,600 11,500 2,500 9,100 11,60010,7009,150 2,500 9,800 12,300

GALIAZZO SILVIA 52,500 2,500 11,000 1,400 7,550 1,800 8,900 10,700 1,600 9,450 11,0508,9508,500 2,000 8,800 10,800

MIOTTO ANNA 32,250 2,500 10,750 1,600 8,500 10,1008,250 2,000 9,400 11,400

PEDROTTA ILARIA 22,450 2,000 9,050 11,050 2,000 9,400 11,400

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza 14/03/2010
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/GAF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
5 S.G.A GYMNASIUM 134,200 34,200 31,750 32,100 34,550 33,350

CIBIN ANNARITA 55,550 2,500 11,500 2,000 8,800 1,900 8,400 10,300 2,500 9,050 11,55010,8009,000 2,500 8,900 11,400

SAVIETTO DALILA 44,400 2,500 11,150 1,800 8,500 2,500 9,250 11,75010,3008,650 2,500 8,700 11,200

SAVIETTO ELISA 43,250 1,800 8,850 1,600 9,000 10,600 2,300 8,950 11,25010,650 2,000 8,750 10,750

FABIAN CHIARA 22,750 2,500 11,550 2,200 9,000 11,2009,050

6 AIACE 2000 134,050 34,900 30,300 31,950 33,550 33,650
GARDIN DENISE 55,550 2,500 12,000 1,100 9,000 1,600 9,000 10,600 1,800 9,400 11,20010,1009,500 2,000 9,650 11,650

RONCATO SARA 43,100 0,900 9,350 1,600 9,150 10,750 1,600 9,600 11,20010,250 2,000 8,900 10,900

PISTORE CATERINA 42,950 2,500 11,250 1,200 8,750 1,600 9,000 10,600 2,100 9,050 11,1509,9508,750

UGUAGLIATI FRANCESCA 22,750 2,500 11,6509,150 2,000 9,100 11,100

ZAMPIERI LISA
7 BRENTELLA A.S. DIL. 133,900 34,200 31,500 30,450 33,650 34,550

SCHIAVO MARTA 42,000 1,200 8,150 1,500 8,800 10,300 2,500 8,750 11,2509,350 2,500 8,600 11,100

GARDELLIN ELISA 34,350 2,500 11,650 2,100 9,000 11,1009,150 2,000 9,600 11,600

BUSSOLON ILARIA 30,700 2,500 11,200 1,800 6,650 8,450 2,300 8,750 11,0508,700

SAURIN CECILIA 23,200 2,500 11,3508,850 2,500 9,350 11,850

MORELLATO VITTORIA 23,050 2,200 9,500 11,700 2,500 8,850 11,350

BARISON LUANA 11,050 2,000 9,050 11,050

8 CASIER SEZ.GINN. - SQ.B 133,700 34,300 28,050 31,500 33,500 34,400
DIANA CORINNA 53,950 2,500 11,650 1,300 7,700 2,200 8,150 10,350 2,500 8,750 11,2509,0009,150 2,500 9,200 11,700

GUIDOLIN ALESSIA 43,850 2,500 11,700 2,200 9,050 2,300 7,350 9,65011,2509,200 2,500 8,750 11,250

DAL BO' FEDERICA 33,400 2,500 10,950 2,200 8,800 11,0008,450 2,500 8,950 11,450

TRABUCCO LUCREZIA 22,750 2,300 9,200 11,500 2,400 8,850 11,250

PORCU VERONICA 7,800 1,200 6,600 7,800

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza 14/03/2010
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/GAF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
9 EST VERONESE A.S.D. - SQ.A 133,000 34,350 29,650 31,500 33,600 33,550

MARCOTTO DELIA 55,950 2,500 11,850 2,000 8,100 2,300 9,200 11,500 2,500 8,750 11,25010,1009,350 2,500 8,750 11,250

PEGORARO ANNA 42,600 2,500 11,500 1,300 7,500 2,400 8,800 11,2008,8009,000 2,500 8,600 11,100

MOSELE ISABELLA 33,350 2,500 11,000 2,400 8,750 11,1508,500 2,500 8,700 11,200

DE ROSSI ELISA 21,500 1,900 8,850 2,200 8,550 10,75010,750

TESSARI CLAUDIA 9,250 1,500 7,750 9,250

10 A.S.D. ALFA MASERA' 132,950 33,650 29,950 30,800 34,250 34,250
Giorgia Littamè 54,500 2,500 11,450 1,700 8,400 1,900 8,000 9,900 2,500 9,050 11,55010,1008,950 2,500 9,000 11,500

MELINU IRENE 44,050 2,500 11,150 2,000 8,200 10,200 2,500 8,900 11,4008,650 2,500 8,800 11,300

VOLPIN ALESSIA 32,350 1,500 8,850 2,000 8,700 10,700 2,500 8,800 11,30010,350

VOLPIN JESSICA 32,000 2,500 11,050 1,300 8,200 9,5008,550 2,500 8,950 11,450

RIGHETTO LAURA
11 EST VERONESE A.S.D. - SQ.B 132,000 33,900 30,800 32,900 32,050 33,150

SPINELLI CHIARA 43,650 2,500 11,050 2,100 8,450 2,200 9,050 11,250 2,400 8,400 10,80010,5508,550

MENASPA' ZOE 32,000 2,200 8,400 10,600 1,900 8,250 10,150 2,500 8,750 11,250

SOPRANA LEANDRA 22,650 2,500 11,5009,000 2,500 8,650 11,150

PEDROLLO FEDERICA 22,100 2,500 11,3508,850 2,000 8,750 10,750

SOPRANA ANJA 21,400 1,700 8,650 2,200 8,850 11,05010,350

TUROZZI GIORGIA 21,000 2,100 7,800 2,400 8,700 11,1009,900

12 FOND. BENTEGODI 130,900 33,450 31,150 29,050 33,650 32,650
MOLINAROLO MONICA 33,700 2,500 11,450 1,900 9,300 11,2008,950 2,500 8,550 11,050

BIMBATO MICHELA 32,850 1,900 8,350 2,300 8,700 11,000 2,500 9,100 11,60010,250

PEDRAZZINI MONICA 31,750 2,500 11,000 1,700 8,100 9,8008,500 2,500 8,450 10,950

LUPI CHIARA 31,750 2,400 8,700 1,700 8,300 10,00011,100 2,000 8,650 10,650

MANZINI GIULIA 29,900 2,500 11,000 1,800 6,250 8,050 2,400 8,450 10,8508,500

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza 14/03/2010
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/GAF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
13 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE - SQ.B 130,250 33,300 28,250 31,050 32,950 32,950

GALTAROSSA SOFIA 54,350 2,500 11,050 1,700 8,450 1,900 8,900 10,800 2,300 8,850 11,15010,1508,550 2,000 9,200 11,200

RAMPAZZO ARIANNA 52,250 2,500 11,000 1,500 8,150 1,900 8,050 9,950 1,900 8,850 10,7509,6508,500 2,000 8,900 10,900

GIACOMIN ANITA 51,900 2,500 11,250 1,400 7,050 2,100 8,200 10,300 1,900 9,150 11,0508,4508,750 2,000 8,850 10,850

14 S.G. CONEGLIANO 129,550 34,350 25,350 33,900 35,950
ZACCARON SILVIA 45,000 2,500 11,150 2,200 8,350 10,550 2,200 8,950 11,1508,650 2,500 9,650 12,150

PIANCA FRANCESCA 42,500 2,500 11,550 2,100 6,150 8,250 2,300 9,100 11,4009,050 2,500 8,800 11,300

TOCCHETTO FEDERICA 42,050 2,500 11,650 1,900 4,650 6,550 2,300 9,050 11,3509,150 2,50010,000 12,500

15 POL. UNION VIGONZA - SQ.A 129,300 33,050 27,050 29,000 33,000 34,250
TACCHETTO MARTA 40,050 2,500 11,200 1,700 6,500 2,200 7,100 9,3008,2008,700 2,500 8,850 11,350

MAGRO MARGHERITA 32,500 2,500 10,650 2,200 8,850 11,0508,150 2,000 8,800 10,800

FASOLO ERIKA 29,450 1,400 7,400 1,800 7,350 9,150 2,200 9,300 11,5008,800

PAOLIN GIULIA 23,300 2,500 11,2008,700 2,500 9,600 12,100

BERGAMIN ALESSANDRA 20,500 2,100 7,950 2,500 7,950 10,45010,050

BOLDRIN MARJORIE 10,550 2,000 8,550 10,550

16 CASIER SEZ.GINN. - SQ.C 129,200 33,200 27,950 30,300 33,050 32,650
MICHIELETTO SILVIA 51,900 2,500 10,950 1,300 8,150 1,900 7,800 9,700 2,400 8,650 11,0509,4508,450 2,500 8,250 10,750

BONESSO LETIZIA 40,650 2,500 11,250 1,100 7,800 2,200 7,650 9,8508,9008,750 2,000 8,650 10,650

PATRASCU LIANA 31,600 2,500 11,000 1,600 8,000 2,500 8,500 11,0009,6008,500

ARTICO CHIARA 22,000 2,200 8,550 10,750 2,500 8,750 11,250

GEROMEL CLAUDIA 11,000 2,300 8,700 11,000

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza 14/03/2010
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/GAF

Categoria : Open

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
17 POL. UNION VIGONZA - SQ.B 127,900 32,300 28,800 31,350 32,250 32,000

CANOVA SOFIA 52,950 2,500 11,350 1,400 8,550 1,700 8,400 10,100 2,000 8,850 10,8509,9508,850 2,000 8,700 10,700

BOESSO SOFIA 50,950 2,500 10,100 1,500 7,800 2,000 8,250 10,250 2,000 8,750 10,7509,3007,600 2,000 8,550 10,550

CAREGNATO MARTINA 21,650 2,200 8,800 11,000 2,500 8,150 10,650

TOMASI SARA 21,600 2,500 10,8508,350 2,500 8,250 10,750

MEGGIOTTO BEATRICE 9,550 2,200 7,350 9,550

INGEGNERI ANNA
18 EST VERONESE A.S.D. - SQ.C 127,800 34,800 28,450 29,100 31,700 32,200

CASOTTO MICHELA 50,050 2,500 11,200 1,000 8,250 1,500 7,550 9,050 1,900 8,300 10,2009,2508,700 2,000 8,350 10,350

ORIGANO DEBORA 43,200 2,500 12,050 1,400 8,750 1,800 7,800 9,60010,1509,550 2,000 9,400 11,400

PROIETTO GIORGIA 31,900 2,500 11,550 1,300 7,750 2,100 9,200 11,3009,0509,050

TRESTIN BEATRICE 31,100 1,900 8,550 10,450 1,800 8,400 10,200 2,000 8,450 10,450

19 A.S.D. BLUKIPPE - SQ.C 126,900 31,650 28,750 29,350 33,450 32,450
GUI ELISABETTA 41,400 2,500 10,500 2,000 8,100 10,100 1,800 9,250 11,0508,000 1,500 8,250 9,750

BETTELLA MARTA 32,950 2,500 10,950 2,000 8,050 10,0508,450 2,500 9,450 11,950

VAROTTO GIORGIA 30,450 2,500 10,200 1,300 8,200 9,5007,700 2,000 8,750 10,750

BELLUCCO VALERIA 28,400 0,700 8,500 1,400 7,000 8,400 1,500 9,300 10,8009,200

GNESOTTO SOFIA 22,450 2,000 8,850 10,850 2,300 9,300 11,600

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza 14/03/2010
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/GAF

Categoria : Allieve

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
1 AIACE 2000 - SQ.A 140,850 35,800 32,200 34,650 35,600 34,800

CIARDO SOFIA 46,850 2,500 11,900 1,600 9,250 2,00010,000 12,000 2,200 9,900 12,10010,8509,400

TOLLARDO CHIARA 45,650 1,400 9,200 1,900 9,350 11,250 2,100 9,650 11,75010,600 2,500 9,550 12,050

DE MARTIS ALESSIA 35,250 2,500 12,100 2,000 9,400 11,400 2,100 9,650 11,7509,600

PIRAN JENNIFER 33,650 2,500 11,800 1,600 9,150 10,7509,300 2,500 8,600 11,100

SACCON GIORGIA 11,650 2,500 9,150 11,650

2 AIACE 2000 - SQ.B 137,050 34,250 28,850 33,500 35,200 34,100
VOLPATO AURORA 56,450 2,500 11,800 1,200 9,000 1,800 9,350 11,150 2,000 9,850 11,85010,2009,300 2,000 9,450 11,450

PIGOZZO SOFIA 54,950 2,500 11,000 1,000 8,700 1,600 9,200 10,800 1,900 9,750 11,6509,7008,500 2,500 9,300 11,800

ARTUSI AURORA 34,700 2,500 11,450 1,900 9,650 11,550 2,000 9,700 11,7008,950

MARAZZATO ERIKA 19,800 1,000 7,950 8,950 2,000 8,850 10,850

3 A.S.D. LA RUOTA - SQ.A 134,150 33,600 33,800 33,800 32,950
LION AZZURRA 44,600 2,500 11,250 2,100 9,000 11,100 2,100 9,150 11,2508,750 2,000 9,000 11,000

DESTEFANI AUGUSTA 44,350 2,500 10,900 2,000 9,350 11,350 2,000 9,350 11,3508,400 2,000 8,750 10,750

FASSINA VALENTINA 22,650 2,500 11,4508,950 2,000 9,200 11,200

SARTI ROBERTA 22,550 2,200 9,150 11,350 2,200 9,000 11,200

4 AIACE 2000 - SQ.C 133,600 34,800 31,200 33,900 33,700
SALVALAIO DORA 44,700 2,500 11,750 1,000 9,200 10,200 1,800 9,800 11,6009,250 2,000 9,150 11,150

ROSSO AURORA 44,200 2,500 11,200 1,600 9,150 10,750 1,700 9,600 11,3008,700 1,500 9,450 10,950

MASETTO CHIARA 33,100 2,500 11,850 1,400 8,850 10,250 1,600 9,400 11,0009,350

FORMENTON ADELE 11,600 2,000 9,600 11,600

FAVARETTO ANNA

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza 14/03/2010
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/GAF

Categoria : Allieve

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
5 A.S.D. LA RUOTA - SQ.B 130,400 31,550 32,800 33,300 32,750

GIACOMINI MARTA 32,550 2,500 10,950 2,000 8,900 10,9008,450 2,000 8,700 10,700

RETTORE ERIKA 22,650 2,200 9,050 11,250 2,000 9,400 11,400

CERVATO VALENTINA 22,500 2,500 11,400 2,100 9,000 11,1008,900

TOLIN ELENA 21,900 1,900 8,900 10,800 2,100 9,000 11,100

DEMO GIULIA 21,600 2,100 8,850 10,950 2,000 8,650 10,650

BACELLE LISA 9,200 1,500 9,2007,700

6 EST VERONESE A.S.D. - SQ.D 128,750 34,950 28,250 29,250 32,250 32,300
DANESE MARTINA 41,750 2,500 11,550 1,700 7,150 8,850 1,900 8,900 10,8009,050 2,000 8,550 10,550

FERRARI MONICA 41,500 2,500 11,850 1,500 7,500 1,900 8,100 10,0009,0009,350 2,000 8,650 10,650

CARPANE' SARA 41,000 1,400 7,700 2,200 8,200 10,400 2,000 8,400 10,4009,100 2,000 9,100 11,100

DUSSIN ELEONORA 32,750 2,500 11,550 1,400 8,750 2,000 9,050 11,05010,1509,050

7 CASIER SEZ.GINN. 127,900 32,500 29,500 30,750 33,400 31,250
TROVO' ALESSIA 42,550 2,500 11,250 1,400 8,050 2,200 9,000 11,2009,4508,750 2,000 8,650 10,650

ALBERTINI CHIARA 41,800 2,500 11,050 1,400 8,850 2,000 7,550 9,550 2,000 8,950 10,95010,2508,550

FIGHERA ILARIA 41,800 1,200 8,600 2,100 8,700 10,800 2,200 9,050 11,2509,800 2,000 7,950 9,950

TIVERON GIULIA 20,850 2,500 10,2007,700 2,000 8,650 10,650

BERTUOL ARIANNA 10,400 1,800 8,600 10,400

8 S.G. ARDOR 127,000 33,800 29,200 29,700 31,450 32,050
RONCADOR GIADA 53,950 2,500 11,600 1,900 8,000 1,700 8,700 10,400 2,100 8,400 10,5009,9009,100 2,500 9,050 11,550

ENDRIZZI SARA 52,000 2,500 11,150 1,600 7,450 1,600 8,750 10,350 2,200 8,350 10,5509,0508,650 2,000 8,900 10,900

TISO CHIARA 50,250 2,500 11,050 1,200 9,050 1,400 7,550 8,950 1,500 8,900 10,40010,2508,550 2,000 7,600 9,600

9 AIACE 2000 - SQ.D 124,750 31,250 30,350 31,800 31,350
FAVERO ANNA 42,600 2,500 11,700 1,000 9,100 10,100 1,400 8,950 10,3509,200 1,000 9,450 10,450

TAGLIAPIETRA AMANDA 41,350 0,500 9,400 1,200 9,000 10,200 1,400 9,650 11,0508,900 1,000 9,700 10,700

FACCO LARA 40,800 0,500 10,150 1,100 8,950 10,050 0,900 9,500 10,4009,650 1,000 9,200 10,200

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________



Vigonza 14/03/2010
Campionato Regionale di serie D GpT/GAF

Categoria : Allieve

Totale D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt. D E Pen Punt.
10 EST VERONESE A.S.D. - SQ.E 122,450 33,000 23,700 27,400 30,650 31,400

VERONESE ASIA 39,400 2,500 10,950 1,000 7,100 1,700 8,600 10,3008,1008,450 2,000 8,050 10,050

STANGHELLINI ARIANNA 38,400 2,500 11,250 0,900 7,500 1,400 7,250 8,650 1,800 8,300 10,1008,4008,750

POLONIO VALENTINA 38,150 1,200 6,000 1,800 8,400 10,200 1,900 8,350 10,2507,200 2,000 8,500 10,500

CONFENTE MATILDE 21,650 2,500 10,8008,300 1,500 9,350 10,850

CERVATO ANNA 8,550 1,500 7,050 8,550

11 OLIMPIA 81 118,800 27,200 29,700 31,750 30,150
BROSSA MARTINA 40,550 1,200 8,350 2,000 8,300 10,300 1,800 8,950 10,7509,550 2,000 7,950 9,950

CHECCHIN CAMILLA 38,200 1,200 7,200 1,800 7,450 9,250 1,500 8,800 10,3008,400 2,000 8,250 10,250

STEVANATO ANNACHIARA 29,900 1,200 8,050 1,700 9,000 10,7009,250 2,000 7,950 9,950

MALTEMPO ANASTASIA 10,150 0,800 9,350 10,150

Il Presidente di Giuria

____________________________

L'Ufficiale di Gara

_______________________


